OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

x  05-123-33088

x  05-123-31431

x  05-123-31442

x  05-123-30749

x  05-123-33103

x  05-123-30920

x  05-123-31053

x  05-123-31505

x  05-123-31507

05-123-33354

x  05-123-31973

05-123-41302

05-123-32728

Well Name

Critter Creek 12-
08H

Critter Creek 16-
20H

Critter Creek 13-
17H

Red Poll 10-16H

Critter Creek 34-
16H

Holstein 11-28H

Critter Creek 4-
09H

Critter Creek 17-
21H

Critter Creek 22-
27H

Critter Creek 32-
10H

Critter Creek 3-
04H

Critter Creek 503
-0817H

Critter Creek 26-
33H

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

Critter Creek
546-2109H

Critter Creek
545-2128H

Critter Creek
546-2109H

Critter Creek
513-2109H

Critter Creek
514-2109H

Critter Creek
531-2128H

Critter Creek
513-2109H

Critter Creek
531-2128H

Critter Creek
531-2128H

Critter Creek
513-2109H

Critter Creek
513-2109H

Critter Creek
546-2109H

Critter Creek
556-2128H

Total Wells: 13
Meets Standard(STD): 10
Needs Evaluation: 3

Date Run: 12/7/2015 Doc [#400864692]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

1360

1475

1340

1350

1251

Offset Well
Operator

EOG

EOG

EOG

EOG

EOG

EOG

EOG

EOG

EOG

EOG

EOG

EOG

EOG

Spud Date

04/02/2011

07/09/2010

08/12/2010

02/04/2010

07/14/2011

10/05/2010

03/06/2010

08/30/2010

10/08/2011

09/20/2010

Offset
Well
Status

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

XX

PR

XX

XX

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

1514

1460

1340

1373

1423

1380

1434

1370

1339

1485

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

1214

1228

1153

1338

1119

1035

1088

964

1429

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive
Formation

Casing
Top Cement

Top
7439 6906
7472 7742
7340 12777
7341 6841
7422 6895
7297 6816
7223 7632
7327 0
7290 6787
7541 7836
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